THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 29 —JULY11, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Allen, Lee

Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Brown, Lynn M.
Bruce, Gregory E.
Call, Melissa D.
Cantu, Paula S.
Duke, Mark R.
Dulaney, Kelly M.
Elble, Jessica L.
Erickson, Jessica D.
Fages, Courtney K.
Foster, Marian T.

Fox, Lori Jude M.

Frederiksen, Christina L.

Gilbert, Heather M.
Ginter, Justine E.

Goldsmith, Melissa A.

Gollar, McKenzie L.
Groft, Nicole L.

Huffman, Jerry B.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Dixie Elementary

ECE Teacher
Gutermuth Elementary
Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary

Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
Teacher

Atherton High

Teacher

Jacob Elementary

Teacher

Bloom Elementary
Teacher

Louisville Male High
Teacher

Crosby Middle

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
ECE Teacher

Bloom Elementary
Teacher

Coleridge-Taylor
Montessori Elementary
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Hazelwood Elementary
Early Childhood Teacher
Byck Elementary

ECE Teacher
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary
Teacher

King Elementary

Speech Language Pathologist
Gutermuth Elementary
ECE Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
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Effective
Date Type Leave
04/28/14 Medical

05/05/14 Medical
05/01/14 Medical
05/05/14 Medical
04/28/14 Medical
05/12/14 Medical
05/22/14 Military
05/05/14 Medical
04/28/14 Medical
06/03/14 Medical
06/02/14 Child Rearing

05/09/14 Medical

05/01/14 Depend. Conval.

05/01/14 Medical
05/06/14 Medical
05/19/14 Child Rearing

05/09/14 Medical

05/09/14 Medical
05/28/14 Child Rearing

05/05/14 Medical



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

Jansen, Kristin E.
Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.
Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.
Klapheke, Amy M.
Klapheke, Amy M.
Kokes, Daniel R.
Kokes, Daniel R.
Kokes, Michelle D.
Kokes, Michelle D.
Kustes, Christa M.
Kustes, Christa M.
Link, Shannon L.
Little, Tracie L.
Lockhart, Elizabeth D.
Luckett, William B.
Manaugh, Anastasia M.

Marlett, Michelle L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.
Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

McConn, Lesley G.
Meredith, Jeanne D.
Mitchell, Sherrita
Mitchell, Sherrita

Mitchell, Sherrita

ECE Teacher

Watterson Elementary
Teacher

Stuart Middle

Teacher

Stuart Middle

Teacher

Norton Elementary
Teacher

Norton Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
Itinerant Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Southern High

ECE Teacher

Southern High

ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School

ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School

ECE Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary
Teacher

Stuart Middle

Teacher

Field Elementary

Teacher

Conway Middle

Teacher

Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Price Elementary

School Media Librarian
Slaughter Elementary
Technical Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
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05/12/14

04/28/14

04/30/14

04/15/14

05/06/14

04/21/14

05/09/14

04/21/14

05/09/14

04/22/14

04/25/14

04/28/14

04/23/14

04/23/14

04/28/14

04/17/14

04/22/14

04/21/14

04/29/14

05/21/14

05/07/14

04/10/14

04/23/14

04/30/14

05/07/14

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Moore, Alison M.
Moter, Tara L.
Napier, Amber R.

Obryan, Jodi D.

Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.
Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.

Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.

Paris, Kathy L.
Peak, Kelly A.
Perkins, Bridgett
Piatt, Ashley M.
Pitman, Rebecca J.
Pitman, Rebecca J.
Pleasant, Angela L.
Ratliff, Robin M.
Ratliff, Robin M.
Reid, Jennifer M.
Rice, Cydney W.
Roberts, Anita L.
Rock, John G.

Sipes, Krista L.

Smith, Casaundra M.

Taylor, Amanda N.

Temple, Amanda M.

Teacher

Southern High

Teacher

Rangeland Elementary
Teacher

Jacob Elementary
Elementary School Counselor
Layne Elementary

School Media Librarian
Stonestreet Elementary
School Media Librarian
Stonestreet Elementary
School Media Librarian
Stonestreet Elementary
Teacher

Central High

Teacher

Klondike Lane Elementary
Teacher

Jeffersontown Elementary
Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Farmer Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Greenwood Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Greenwood Elementary
ECE Teacher

Peace Academy

Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
Itinerant Teacher

Cochran Elementary
Middle School Assistant Principal
Thomas Jefferson Middle
Technical Teacher
Georgia Chaffee/ TAPP South Park
Elementary School Assistant Principal
Price Elementary

ECE Teacher

Myers Middle

Teacher

Seneca High

JUNE 23, 2014
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

04/14/14

04/24/14

04/23/14

05/28/14

03/24/14

05/07/14

05/15/14

05/01/14

04/25/14

05/06/14

05/08/14

04/24/14

04/29/14

04/21/14

04/14/14

04/21/14

05/01/14

05/06/14

05/01/14

05/16/14

04/10/14

04/24/14

05/27/14

04/17/14

Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Military
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing

Medical



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

=

Tosney, Carol B.
Travis, Nicole L.
Travis, Nicole L.

Van Pelt, Rikki L.

Williams, Kanise R.

Name
Little, Tracie L.
Little, Tracie L.

ECE Teacher

Barret Traditional Middle

Middle School Assistant Principal
Lassiter Middle

Middle School Assistant Principal
Lassiter Middle
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05/14/14

05/02/14

05/08/14

English as a Second Language Teacher 04/29/14

Newcomer Academy
Teacher
Frost Middle

RESCISSIONS

04/10/14

Effective
Date

03/31/14
04/10/14

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Type Leave

Depend.
Depend.



