THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 29 – JULY11, 2014.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

		Effective	
Name	Position/Location	Date	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Allen, Lee	Teacher	04/28/14	Medical
	Dixie Elementary		
2. Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher	05/05/14	Medical
	Gutermuth Elementary		
3. Brown, Lynn M.	Teacher	05/01/14	Medical
	Audubon Traditional Elementary		
Bruce, Gregory E.	Teacher	05/05/14	Medical
	Fern Creek Traditional High		
5. Call, Melissa D.	Teacher	04/28/14	Medical
	Atherton High		
6. Cantu, Paula S.	Teacher	05/12/14	Medical
	Jacob Elementary		
7. Duke, Mark R.	Teacher	05/22/14	Military
	Bloom Elementary		•
8. Dulaney, Kelly M.	Teacher	05/05/14	Medical
57 5	Louisville Male High		
9. Elble, Jessica L.	Teacher	04/28/14	Medical
	Crosby Middle		
10. Erickson, Jessica D.	ECE Teacher	06/03/14	Medical
,	The Academy @ Shawnee		
11. Fages, Courtney K.	ECE Teacher	06/02/14	Child Rearing
	Thomas Jefferson Middle	00,0_,	e ma rice mg
12. Foster, Marian T.	ECE Teacher	05/09/14	Medical
	Bloom Elementary		
13. Fox, Lori Jude M.	Teacher	05/01/14	Depend. Conval.
	Coleridge-Taylor		Doponal Contai
	Montessori Elementary		
14. Frederiksen, Christina L.	Resource Teacher	05/01/14	Medical
	VanHoose Education Center	00/01/11	modical
15. Gilbert, Heather M.	Teacher	05/06/14	Medical
	Hazelwood Elementary		modical
16. Ginter, Justine E.	Early Childhood Teacher	05/19/14	Child Rearing
	Byck Elementary	00/10/11	onna rtoanng
17. Goldsmith, Melissa A.	ECE Teacher	05/09/14	Medical
	Greathouse/Shryock	00/00/11	modical
	Traditional Elementary		
18. Gollar, McKenzie L.	Teacher	05/09/14	Medical
To: Collar, MCRETZIE E.	King Elementary	03/03/14	Medical
19. Groft, Nicole L.	Speech Language Pathologist	05/28/14	Child Rearing
	Gutermuth Elementary	03/20/14	Child I'veanny
20. Huffman, Jerry B.	ECE Teacher	05/05/14	Medical
20. Huiman, Jeny D.	Waller-Williams Environmental	03/03/14	INEUICAI

JUNE 23, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Jansen, Kristin E.	ECE Teacher	05/12/14	Child Rearing
22. Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.	Watterson Elementary Teacher	04/28/14	Medical
23. Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.	Stuart Middle Teacher	04/30/14	Medical
24. Klapheke, Amy M.	Stuart Middle Teacher	04/15/14	Medical
25. Klapheke, Amy M.	Norton Elementary Teacher	05/06/14	Medical
26. Kokes, Daniel R.	Norton Elementary Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	04/21/14	Depend. Conval.
27. Kokes, Daniel R.	Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	05/09/14	Depend. Conval.
28. Kokes, Michelle D.	ECE Teacher Southern High	04/21/14	Medical
29. Kokes, Michelle D.	ECE Teacher Southern High	05/09/14	Medical
30. Kustes, Christa M.	ECE Teacher Churchill Park School	04/22/14	Medical
31. Kustes, Christa M.	ECE Teacher Churchill Park School	04/25/14	Medical
32. Link, Shannon L.	ECE Teacher St. Matthews Elementary	04/28/14	Medical
33. Little, Tracie L.	Teacher Stuart Middle	04/23/14	Depend. Conval.
34. Lockhart, Elizabeth D.	Teacher Field Elementary	04/23/14	Medical
35. Luckett, William B.	Teacher Conway Middle	04/28/14	Medical
36. Manaugh, Anastasia M.	Teacher Atkinson Elementary	04/17/14	Medical
37. Marlett, Michelle L.	Teacher Wellington Elementary	04/22/14	Medical
38. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	04/21/14	Medical
39. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	04/29/14	Medical
40. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	05/21/14	Medical
41. McConn, Lesley G.	School Media Librarian Slaughter Elementary	05/07/14	Medical
42. Meredith, Jeanne D.	Technical Teacher Moore Traditional School	04/10/14	Medical
43. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	04/23/14	Medical
44. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	04/30/14	Medical
45. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	05/07/14	Medical

JUNE 23, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

46. Moore, Alison M.	Teacher Southern High	04/14/14	Medical
47. Moter, Tara L.	Teacher Rangeland Elementary	04/24/14	Medical
48. Napier, Amber R.	Teacher Jacob Elementary	04/23/14	Medical
49. Obryan, Jodi D.	Elementary School Counselor Layne Elementary	05/28/14	Child Rearing
50. Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.	School Media Librarian Stonestreet Elementary	03/24/14	Medical
51. Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.	School Media Librarian Stonestreet Elementary	05/07/14	Medical
52. Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.	School Media Librarian Stonestreet Elementary	05/15/14	Medical
53. Paris, Kathy L.	Teacher Central High	05/01/14	Medical
54. Peak, Kelly A.	Teacher Klondike Lane Elementary	04/25/14	Medical
55. Perkins, Bridgett	Teacher Jeffersontown Elementary	05/06/14	Medical
56. Piatt, Ashley M.	Teacher Moore Traditional School	05/08/14	Medical
57. Pitman, Rebecca J.	Teacher	04/24/14	Medical
58. Pitman, Rebecca J.	Atkinson Elementary Teacher Atkinson Elementary	04/29/14	Medical
59. Pleasant, Angela L.	Teacher Farmer Elementary	04/21/14	Child Rearing
60. Ratliff, Robin M.	Itinerant Teacher	04/14/14	Medical
61. Ratliff, Robin M.	Greenwood Elementary Itinerant Teacher	04/21/14	Medical
62. Reid, Jennifer M.	Greenwood Elementary ECE Teacher	05/01/14	Medical
63. Rice, Cydney W.	Peace Academy Teacher Olmsted Academy South	05/06/14	Depend. Conval.
64. Roberts, Anita L.	Itinerant Teacher Cochran Elementary	05/01/14	Medical
65. Rock, John G.	Middle School Assistant Principal Thomas Jefferson Middle	05/16/14	Military
66. Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/ TAPP South Park	04/10/14	Medical
67. Smith, Casaundra M.	Elementary School Assistant Principal Price Elementary	04/24/14	Medical
68. Taylor, Amanda N.	ECE Teacher	05/27/14	Child Rearing
69. Temple, Amanda M.	Myers Middle Teacher Seneca High	04/17/14	Medical
	Seneca i ligit		

JUNE 23, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 4

70. Tosney, Carol B.	ECE Teacher Barret Traditional Middle	05/14/14	Medical
71. Travis, Nicole L.	Middle School Assistant Principal Lassiter Middle	05/02/14	Medical
72. Travis, Nicole L.	Middle School Assistant Principal Lassiter Middle	05/08/14	Medical
73. Van Pelt, Rikki L.	English as a Second Language Teacher Newcomer Academy	04/29/14	Medical
74. Williams, Kanise R.	Teacher Frost Middle	04/10/14	Medical

RESCISSIONS

	Effective	
<u>Name</u>	Date	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Little, Tracie L.	03/31/14	Depend.
2. Little, Tracie L.	04/10/14	Depend.